
450 SXS RACING 2005 <2005><EU><8400E1>
ENGINE CASE

35588

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 59030000144 % ENGINE CASE CPL. W.TR.BEAR. 1.00

2 51030026100 DOWEL 17 X 13 X 12 1.00

3 49030090000 DOWEL 9,8 X 7 X 10 FS-E 4.00

4 59030090000 HANGER FOR VENT HOSE 1.00

6 58030021000 OILDRAIN PLUG W.MAG. M 12X1,5 1.00

7 58038022000 CU-seal ring DIN7603-12X18X1.5 2.00

9 0908120153 threaded plug DIN 908 M12x1.5 DUKE 1.00

10 59030024000 DOWEL 17 X 19 X 12 1.00

11 58038023300 PRESSURE SPRING L=25MM D=1MM 1.00

12 58038028000 VALVE PISTON D=10MM 1.00

17 59031050100 ENGINE BREATHER TUBE 00 1.00

18 59030022100 BLEEDER FLANGE M12X1,5 WS=13 1.00

19 58030080000 LOCATING SCREW M8 L=23 450/525 MXC, EXC 1.00

19 59030080000 LOCATING SCREW L=24 2003 525 SX 1.00

19 59830080000 LOCATING SCREW M8 L=30,5 02 450 SX 1.00



19 59830080100 LOCATING SCREW M8 L=34 02 250 EXC 1.00

20 58030081000 CU-SEAL RING 8 X 14 X 3 1.00

22 59030019000 OIL LEVEL GLASS G 1777 Y 1.00

23 58030020000 PLUG M 24X3 1.00

33 59030001090 RET.BRACKET F.BRAKE LEVER HUB 1.00

35 59038014000 PLUG M16X1,5 1.00

36 59038015000 OIL SCREEN 11,8X44,5MM 1.00

41 59030025100 GASKET FOR CLUTCH COVER 1.00

42 59030039100 ENG CASE GASKET NS92-24 1.00

43 59030001000 CLUTCH COVER RACING 2000 1.00

44 59030047000 CHAIN DAMPERSHEET RACING 20 1.00

60 59030099000 GASKET SET CPL. RACING 2000 WITHOUT CYL.
HEAD/BASE GASKET

1.00


